C
A
T
_P
L
A
S
T

  PLASTICWARE AND GLASSWARE
• Plasticware ..............................................................................................................................................28
• Glassware ................................................................................................................................................32
• Accessories .............................................................................................................................................38
27
International selection
PLASTICWARE
AND GLASSWARE
PLASTICWARE
BEAKER | Polypropylene beaker
Graduated polypropylene beaker with 3 pouring spouts
BENEFITS
�� Highly resistant to chemicals
�� Autoclavable at 121°C
Ref. Product description Sales unit
BECPU50 50ml graduated polypropylene beaker with 3 pouring spouts 100
BECPU100 100ml graduated polypropylene beaker with 3 pouring spouts 100
BECPU250 250ml graduated polypropylene beaker with 3 pouring spouts 100
BECPU400 400ml graduated polypropylene beaker with 3 pouring spouts 100
BECPU800 800ml graduated polypropylene beaker with 3 pouring spouts 100
BECPU1L 1L graduated polypropylene beaker with 3 pouring spouts 100
2L tall form graduated polypropylene beaker with pouring spout and handle
BENEFITS
�� Transparent and autoclavable

�� A wide base provides good stability
Ref. Product description Sales unit
VEP100 100ml graduated polypropylene conical flask 1
VEP250 250ml graduated polypropylene conical flask 1
VEP500 500ml graduated polypropylene conical flask 1
VEP1L 1L graduated polypropylene conical flask 1
PLASTICWARE AND GLASSWARE 29
International selection
FUNNEL
Polyethylene funnel
BENEFITS
�� Rim to prevent any overflow
�� The external ribs prevent compression during filling
Ref. Product description Sales unit
FG153646 80mm diameter polyethylene funnel 1
ENTOPE130 130mm diameter polyethylene funnel 10
FG153426 140mm diameter polyethylene funnel 5
FG153468 310mm diameter polyethylene funnel 5
FUNNEL | Polypropylene funnel
Polyethylene powder funnel
BENEFITS
�� Rim to prevent any overflow
�� External ribs to prevent compression during filling
�� Highly resistant to chemicals
Ref. Product description Sales unit
FG153384 60mm diameter polypropylene powder funnel 20
FG153358 100mm diameter polypropylene powder funnel 20
FUNNEL | Polypropylene funnel | Analytical funnel
Polypropylene funnel
BENEFITS
�� Handle tab
Ref. Product description Sales unit
ENTP50 50mm diameter polypropylene funnel 1
ENTP75 75mm diameter polypropylene funnel 1
ENTP100 100mm diameter polypropylene funnel 1
PLASTICWARE AND GLASSWARE
International selection
30
Ref. Product description Sales unit
ENTP120 120mm diameter polypropylene funnel 1
ENTP150 150mm diameter polypropylene funnel 1
ENTP200 200mm diameter polypropylene funnel 1
ENTP250 250mm diameter polypropylene funnel 1
TPX volumetric flask with stopper and NS ground
APPLICATION
�� For volumetric measurement of liquids
BENEFITS

PLASTICWARE AND GLASSWARE 31
International selection
Polypropylene scoop
BENEFITS
�� Flat upper section for easy levelling of powders
�� Flat base for good stability when horizontal
�� Capacity shown on the scoop
Ref. Product description Sales unit
FG185767 500ml polypropylene scoop 6
GLASSWARE
BEAKER | Low form | Normax
Low form glass beaker Normax with pouring spout
BENEFITS
�� Large write-on labelling area
Ref. Product description Sales unit
BECNORFB10 10ml low form glass beaker Normax with pouring spout 6
BECNORFB25 25ml low form glass beaker Normax with pouring spout 10
BECNORFB50 50ml low form glass beaker Normax with pouring spout 10
BECNORFB100 100ml low form glass beaker Normax with pouring spout 10
BECNORFB250 250ml low form glass beaker Normax with pouring spout 10
BECNORFB400 400ml low form glass beaker Normax with pouring spout 10
BECNORFB600 600ml low form glass beaker Normax with pouring spout 10
BECNORFB800 800ml low form glass beaker Normax with pouring spout 10
BECNORFB1L 1L low form glass beaker Normax with pouring spout 10
BECNORFB2L 2L low form glass beaker Normax with pouring spout 1
BECNORFB3L 3L low form glass beaker Normax with pouring spout 1
BECNORFB5L 5L low form glass beaker Normax with pouring spout 1
PLASTICWARE AND GLASSWARE
International selection
32
BEAKER
Tall form glass beaker ENDOglassware with pouring spout
Ref. Product description Sales unit
FG600335 50ml tall form glass beaker ENDOglassware with pouring spout 24
FG600336 100ml tall form glass beaker ENDOglassware with pouring spout 24
FG600338 250ml tall form glass beaker ENDOglassware with pouring spout 8
FG600340 600ml tall form glass beaker ENDOglassware with pouring spout 6
CYLINDER | Tall form | Normax
Tall form class A glass measuring cylinder Normax with blue graduations
APPLICATION
�� For measuring volumes of liquid
Ref. Product description Sales unit
EPNOR5ML 5ml tall form class A glass measuring cylinder Normax with blue graduations 2
EPNOR10ML 10ml tall form class A glass measuring cylinder Normax with blue graduations 2
EPNOR25ML 25ml tall form class A glass measuring cylinder Normax with blue graduations 2
EPNOR50ML 50ml tall form class A glass measuring cylinder Normax with blue graduations 2
EPNOR100ML 100ml tall form class A glass measuring cylinder Normax with blue graduations 2
EPNOR250ML 250ml tall form class A glass measuring cylinder Normax with blue graduations 2
EPNOR500ML 500ml tall form class A glass measuring cylinder Normax with blue graduations 1
EPNOR1L 1L tall form class A glass measuring cylinder Normax with blue graduations 1
PLASTICWARE AND GLASSWARE 33
International selection
CYLINDER

APPLICATION
�� For measuring liquid volumes
Ref. Product description Sales unit
EPBSI50FHDV
50ml tall form class A glass measuring cylinder Simax with blue graduations and glass
stopper
10
PLASTICWARE AND GLASSWARE
International selection
34
ERLENMEYER FLASK | With narrow neck | Normax
Glass erlenmeyer flask Normax with narrow neck
APPLICATION
�� For volumetric measurement of liquids
Ref. Product description Sales unit
ERLNOR250ML 250ml glass erlenmeyer flask Normax with narrow neck 10
ERLNOR500ML 500ml glass erlenmeyer flask Normax with narrow neck 10
ERLNOR1L 1L glass erlenmeyer flask Normax with narrow neck 10
ERLENMEYER FLASK | With narrow neck
Glass erlenmeyer flask Simax with narrow neck
APPLICATION
�� For volumetric measurement of liquids
Ref. Product description Sales unit
ERLSI25 25ml glass erlenmeyer flask Simax with narrow neck 1
ERLSI50 50ml glass erlenmeyer flask Simax with narrow neck 1
ERLSI100 100ml glass erlenmeyer flask Simax with narrow neck 1
ERLSI250 250ml glass erlenmeyer flask Simax with narrow neck 1
ERLSI500 500ml glass erlenmeyer flask Simax with narrow neck 1
ERLSI1L 1L glass erlenmeyer flask Simax with narrow neck 1
ERLSI2L 2L glass erlenmeyer flask Simax with narrow neck 1
ERLSI3L 3L glass erlenmeyer flask Simax with narrow neck 1
ERLSI5L 5L glass erlenmeyer flask Simax with narrow neck 1
PLASTICWARE AND GLASSWARE 35
International selection
Class A glass volumetric flask Glassco
APPLICATION
�� For volumetric measurement of liquids
Ref. Product description Sales unit
FJBO10 10ml class A glass volumetric flask Glassco 1
FJBO20 20ml class A glass volumetric flask Glassco 1
FJBO25 25ml class A glass volumetric flask Glassco 1
FJBO50 50ml class A glass volumetric flask Glassco 1
FJBO100 100ml class A glass volumetric flask Glassco 1
FJBO200 200ml class A glass volumetric flask Glassco 1
FJBO250 250ml class A glass volumetric flask Glassco 1
FJBO500 500ml class A glass volumetric flask Glassco 1
FJBO1L 1L class A glass volumetric flask Glassco 1
FJBO2L 2L class A glass volumetric flask Glassco 1
Glass flask ENDOglassware with flat bottom and narrow neck
Ref. Product description Sales unit
BALBO100 100ml glass flask ENDOglassware with flat bottom and narrow neck 1
BALBO250 250ml glass flask ENDOglassware with flat bottom and narrow neck 1
BALBO500 500ml glass flask ENDOglassware with flat bottom and narrow neck 1
BALBO1L 1L glass flask ENDOglassware with flat bottom and narrow neck 1
BALBO2L 2L glass flask ENDOglassware with flat bottom and narrow neck 1
CONE-SHAPED GLASS | Normax
Graduated soda-lime glass Normax conical flask
Ref. Product description Sales unit
VEXPNOR250 250ml graduated soda-lime glass Normax conical flask 1
VEXPNOR500 500ml graduated soda-lime glass Normax conical flask 1
PLASTICWARE AND GLASSWARE
International selection
36
FUNNEL | Short stem funnel | Glassco
Glass funnel Glassco with short stem
Ref. Product description Sales unit
ENTSI55 Diameter 55mm glass funnel Glassco with short stem 1
ENTSI75 Diameter 75mm glass funnel Glassco with short stem 1
ENTSI100 Diameter 100mm glass funnel Glassco with short stem 1
ENTSI125 Diameter 125mm glass funnel Glassco with short stem 1
ENTSI150 Diameter 150mm glass funnel Glassco with short stem 1
FUNNEL | Short stem funnel | Simax
Diameter 200mm glass funnel Simax with short stem
Ref. Product description Sales unit
ENTSI200 Diameter 200mm glass funnel Simax with short stem 1
Diameter 305mm glass vacuum desiccator ENDOglassware with porcelain disc and cover with key
Ref. Product description Sales unit
DESSIC305DCR
Diameter 305mm glass vacuum desiccator ENDOglassware with porcelain disc